
2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Barils 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 MANON D'amours For Kick a Blazing 16.638 182,60 $ 0

2 1 HUGO Simoneau VF Designd for Speed 16.697 132,80 $ 0

3 1 Nellie Bellavance Fantasy of The Queen 16.732 116,20 $ 0

4 1 CINDY L'Italien Bratts Weapon 17.065 99,60 $ 0

5 1 HUGO Simoneau VF No Teasin 17.068 0,00 $ 0

6 1 MARC-ANDRÉ Grondin Runaway Yankee 17.291 0,00 $ 0

7 1 MATHIEU Lévesque Bar Man Yankee 17.338 0,00 $ 0

8 1 MYRIAM Parent Little County 17.467 0,00 $ 0

9 1 CINDY L'Italien Gentleman Jack Fame 17.494 0,00 $ 0

10 1 SERGE Grondin Sir Easy Breeze 17.504 0,00 $ 0

11 1 MYRIAM Parent Elliot 17.534 0,00 $ 0

12 1 HUGO Simoneau Doc moon Honor 17.612 0,00 $ 0

1 2 ANNY St-Laurent Easy For Dash 17.715 83,00 $ 0

2 2 JERRY Mailloux Frenchmans Bar Dude 17.783 66,40 $ 0

3 2 Pierre Olivier Bélanger Indiana Kicks 17.851 58,10 $ 0

4 2 VICKY Bérubé Mister Bruce Dash 18.256 0,00 $ 0

5 2 CATHERINE Bouchard milady 18.26 0,00 $ 0

6 2 MÉLINA Rioux null - No Dough with Mike 18.361 0,00 $ 0

7 2 MATHIEU Savoie Terrar Alert 18.506 0,00 $ 0

1 3 Daren Parker Skip Runaway West 18.679 49,80 $ 0

2 3 Daniel Robichaud Sun Run Too See 18.716 41,50 $ 0

3 3 SERGE Grondin Smooth Stoney Brook 18.739 0,00 $ 0

4 3 ANNIE Ross Limdeck Arrow 18.772 0,00 $ 0

5 3 MÉLINA Rioux Miss Beauty Flicka 18.837 0,00 $ 0

6 3 Sylvian Paquet Rosie Flap Jack 18.895 0,00 $ 0

7 3 TONY Landry Dixie Bully 19.005 0,00 $ 0

8 3 MARIE-MICHÈLE Tardif Flame beauty ma jolie 19.014 0,00 $ 0

9 3 ALEXANDRA Soucy Sheza Genuine Star 19.275 0,00 $ 0

10 3 MARIE-CHRISTINE Dumont Bully Master Chicks 19.461 0,00 $ 0

11 3 MÉLINA Rioux Lady Federal Cassy 19.507 0,00 $ 0

12 3 Julien Paquet Lucky Penny 19.59 0,00 $ 0

13 3 Claudia Rioux Moon Lee Star 19.648 0,00 $ 0

14 3 MARIE-CHRISTINE Dumont Jessy James 20.27 0,00 $ 0

15 3 Anne Poirier the heart 20.39 0,00 $ 0

16 3 AUDREY Gagné Who Can Catch Me 20.504 0,00 $ 0

17 3 MARIE-CHRISTINE Parent Designed My Money 20.598 0,00 $ 0

18 3 MONIQUE Gagnon Twister 22.569 0,00 $ 0
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Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

19 3 JESSIKA Beaulieu Laidy Stop Sugar 22.857 0,00 $ 0

20 3 Kristina Durette Browny Doc Bars L.Y. 24.957 0,00 $ 0

21 3 SANDRA Soucy On Time Vaguero 0,00 $ 0

22 3 LÉONIE Dumont Dry Doc Racer 0,00 $ 0

23 3 MANON D'amours Renacita Kick 0,00 $ 0

24 3 Alexandre Croft Jenessy Vaguero 0,00 $ 0

25 3 MATHIEU Lévesque Miss Bully Home 0,00 $ 0

26 3 MANON D'amours Racin Rita Fast Cash 0,00 $ 0

27 3 MARTIN Proulx Showdown Sunsock 0,00 $ 0

28 3 Stephanie Lamy Easy Six Twist 0,00 $ 0

29 3 KARL Dubé Elyaké 0,00 $ 0

30 3 ÉLIZABETH Dubé Get Down Honey 0,00 $ 0

31 3 Pierre Olivier Bélanger Famous Prospector 0,00 $ 0

32 3 FRANCIS Viel Chads Royale 0,00 $ 0

33 3 Claude Dupuis First Class Gamble 0,00 $ 0

34 3 Claude Dupuis CK Snap Dragon 0,00 $ 0
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2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Barils Jeunes 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 Xavier Bellavance Fantasy of The Queen 17.25 74,40 $ 0

2 1 ÉLIZABETH Dubé Elyaké 17.573 58,90 $ 0

3 1 MÉLINA Tremblay Lucky Luck Wild 17.778 46,50 $ 0

4 1 JESSY MAUDE Morneau Coupe The Flic 17.821 0,00 $ 0

5 1 ANNE-MARIE Tremblay Bob's Poco Rio 17.83 0,00 $ 0

6 1 ÉLIZABETH Dubé Classy be Lemaire 17.922 0,00 $ 0

7 1 Etienne St-Pierre Valentine Tibo 17.985 0,00 $ 0

8 1 KALIANNE Mailloux Angel Otoe Bar 18.125 0,00 $ 0

9 1 MEGANN Desrosiers El King Star 18.136 0,00 $ 0

1 2 FANNY Bois Pharrow 18.464 37,20 $ 0

2 2 MÉLINA Tremblay VF Designd for Speed 18.481 27,90 $ 0

3 2 Tommy Robichaud Racin Rita Fast Cash 18.548 24,80 $ 0

4 2 MARJORIE Talbot Jenessy Vaguero 18.862 0,00 $ 0

5 2 MAXIME Roy Glorie for Yankee 19.031 0,00 $ 0

6 2 SABRINA Renaud-Robert Ponita 19.099 0,00 $ 0

7 2 ALEXANE Corbin Little Star 19.191 0,00 $ 0

1 3 LAURENCE Lévesque Boxy Seven 19.521 21,70 $ 0

2 3 SABRINA Renaud-Robert The Last Kicks 19.622 18,60 $ 0

3 3 ALEXANE Corbin Who Can Catch Me 19.705 0,00 $ 0

4 3 MARILOU Caron Sir King Bar Philis 19.873 0,00 $ 0

5 3 Xavier Bellavance Moon Spot Dakota 20.122 0,00 $ 0

6 3 Katy Labonté Fanny too Lady's 20.988 0,00 $ 0

7 3 FANNY Bois Hildys Express 21.387 0,00 $ 0

8 3 KASSANDRE Landry Flicka (Landry) 21.406 0,00 $ 0

9 3 MARJORIE Talbot Spirit Hollywood Tac 22.562 0,00 $ 0

10 3 LAURIE Chabot Co Misty Bride 23.036 0,00 $ 0

11 3 Cloé Gauthier Nimu Suzz Jeff 26.257 0,00 $ 0

12 3 BASTIEN Landry Megan Altier 0,00 $ 0

13 3 ANNE-MARIE Tremblay Doc Spirit Prairie 0,00 $ 0

14 3 Eve Durette Domino Shaya Smoking 0,00 $ 0

15 3 AUDREY Gagné Quincy Otoe Bar 0,00 $ 0

16 3 MÉLINA Tremblay Wisky Joe 0,00 $ 0
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2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Relais 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 SERGE Grondin
MATHIEU Lévesque

Bratts Weapon
Miss Bully Home

20.334 224,40 $ 0

1 2 TONY Landry
HUGO Simoneau

Dixie Bully
Tough Négociation

22.017 46,20 $ 0

2 2 FANNY Bois
CATHERINE Bouchard

Pharrow
milady

22.217 33,00 $ 0

1 3 MÉLINA Rioux
Etienne St-Pierre

Lady Federal Cassy
Valentine Tibo

22.504 26,40 $ 0

2 3 JESSIKA Beaulieu
MONIQUE Gagnon

Laidy Stop Sugar
Twister

22.755 0,00 $ 0

3 3 Sylvian Paquet
Julien Paquet

Rosie Flap Jack
Lucky Penny

23.868 0,00 $ 0

4 3 LAURENCE Lévesque
KASSANDRE Landry

Boxy Seven
Flicka (Landry)

26.358 0,00 $ 0

5 3 LÉONIE Dumont
Claude Dupuis

Coupe The Flic
First Class Gamble

0,00 $ 0

6 3 Nellie Bellavance
Daren Parker

Another French Kiss
Skip Runaway West

0,00 $ 0

7 3 MÉLINA Rioux
Etienne St-Pierre

Miss Beauty Flicka
null - No Dough with Mike

0,00 $ 0

8 3 ALEXANDRA Soucy
SERGE Grondin

Sheza Genuine Star
Sir Easy Breeze

0,00 $ 0

9 3 MATHIEU Savoie
Julien Paquet

Terrific Black Monster
Kick For Shelly

0,00 $ 0

10 3 MATHIEU Savoie
Claude Dupuis

Terrar Alert
Nouvelle monture

0,00 $ 0
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2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Slalom 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 HUGO Simoneau Show me your jet 22.378 203,79 $ 0

2 1 FRANCIS Viel Chads Royale 22.648 148,21 $ 0

1 2 TONY Landry On Time Vaguero 23.426 55,00 $ 0

2 2 ANNIE Ross Limdeck Arrow 24.105 44,00 $ 0

3 2 ANNE-MARIE Tremblay Doc Spirit Prairie 24.133 38,50 $ 0

4 2 MARIE-MICHÈLE Tardif Flame beauty ma jolie 24.327 0,00 $ 0

1 3 JESSIKA Beaulieu Laidy Stop Sugar 24.843 33,00 $ 0

2 3 SABRINA Renaud-Robert Ponita 25.045 27,50 $ 0

3 3 MARILOU Caron Sir King Bar Philis 25.198 0,00 $ 0

4 3 JANIE Blanchette El King Star 25.472 0,00 $ 0

5 3 MONIQUE Gagnon Twister 26.119 0,00 $ 0

6 3 Nellie Bellavance Fantasy of The Queen 26.349 0,00 $ 0

7 3 MARIE-CHRISTINE Dumont Bully Master Chicks 26.446 0,00 $ 0

8 3 ANNY St-Laurent Easy For Dash 26.452 0,00 $ 0

9 3 MATHIEU Lévesque Boxy Seven 26.746 0,00 $ 0

10 3 MÉLINA Rioux null - No Dough with Mike 27.43 0,00 $ 0

11 3 JERRY Mailloux Frenchmans Bar Dude 27.505 0,00 $ 0

12 3 Katy Labonté Fanny too Lady's 28.113 0,00 $ 0

13 3 Julien Paquet Lucky Penny 28.149 0,00 $ 0

14 3 Claudia Rioux Moon Lee Star 28.648 0,00 $ 0

15 3 BASTIEN Landry Megan Altier 0,00 $ 0

16 3 FANNY Bois Pharrow 0,00 $ 0

17 3 ANNE-MARIE Tremblay Bob's Poco Rio 0,00 $ 0

18 3 MYRIAM Parent Elliot 0,00 $ 0

19 3 SERGE Grondin Sir Easy Breeze 0,00 $ 0

20 3 ALEXANDRA Soucy Sheza Genuine Star 0,00 $ 0

21 3 Daren Parker Skip Runaway West 0,00 $ 0

22 3 MÉLINA Rioux Miss Beauty Flicka 0,00 $ 0

23 3 AUDREY Gagné Quincy Otoe Bar 0,00 $ 0

24 3 MÉLINA Tremblay Lucky Luck Wild 0,00 $ 0

25 3 Sylvian Paquet Rosie Flap Jack 0,00 $ 0

26 3 Stephanie Lamy Easy Six Twist 0,00 $ 0

27 3 ÉLIZABETH Dubé Classy be Lemaire 0,00 $ 0

28 3 Pierre Olivier Bélanger Indiana Kicks 0,00 $ 0

29 3 KASSANDRE Landry Flicka (Landry) 0,00 $ 0
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2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Aller Retour 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 VICKY Bérubé Frenchmans Bar Dude 8.463 143,00 $ 0

2 1 Pierre Olivier Bélanger Indiana Kicks 8.478 104,00 $ 0

3 1 MATHIEU Lévesque Miss Bully Home 8.578 91,00 $ 0

4 1 HUGO Simoneau Show me your jet 8.598 78,00 $ 0

5 1 SERGE Grondin Sir Easy Breeze 8.609 0,00 $ 0

6 1 MARIE-CHRISTINE Dumont Bully Master Chicks 8.698 0,00 $ 0

7 1 MATHIEU Lévesque Bar Man Yankee 8.876 0,00 $ 0

8 1 ANNIE Ross Limdeck Arrow 8.881 0,00 $ 0

9 1 SANDRA Soucy Dixie Bully 8.904 0,00 $ 0

10 1 Nellie Bellavance Fantasy of The Queen 8.916 0,00 $ 0

11 1 ANNY St-Laurent Easy For Dash 8.921 0,00 $ 0

12 1 FRANCIS Viel Chads Royale 8.932 0,00 $ 0

13 1 MYRIAM Parent Little County 8.939 0,00 $ 0

1 2 Daren Parker Skip Runaway West 9.123 65,00 $ 0

2 2 MÉLINA Rioux Miss Beauty Flicka 9.153 52,00 $ 0

3 2 Sylvian Paquet Rosie Flap Jack 9.258 45,50 $ 0

4 2 Nellie Bellavance Another French Kiss 9.423 0,00 $ 0

1 3 CATHERINE Bouchard milady 9.493 39,00 $ 0

2 3 JESSIKA Beaulieu Laidy Stop Sugar 9.521 32,50 $ 0

3 3 MARIE-MICHÈLE Tardif Flame beauty ma jolie 9.68 0,00 $ 0

4 3 MONIQUE Gagnon Twister 9.752 0,00 $ 0

5 3 Julien Paquet Lucky Penny 9.816 0,00 $ 0

6 3 MÉLINA Rioux Lady Federal Cassy 9.944 0,00 $ 0

7 3 Kristina Durette Browny Doc Bars L.Y. 10.382 0,00 $ 0

8 3 MATHIEU Savoie Terrar Alert 10.394 0,00 $ 0

9 3 Kristina Durette Domino Shaya Smoking 10.509 0,00 $ 0

10 3 MÉLINA Rioux null - No Dough with Mike 10.589 0,00 $ 0

11 3 MARC-ANDRÉ Grondin Runaway Yankee 0,00 $ 0

12 3 MARIE-CHRISTINE Parent Designed My Money 0,00 $ 0

13 3 MATHIEU Savoie Kick For Shelly 0,00 $ 0

14 3 ALEXANDRA Soucy Sheza Genuine Star 0,00 $ 0

15 3 Stephanie Lamy Easy Six Twist 0,00 $ 0

16 3 KARL Dubé Elyaké 0,00 $ 0

17 3 sarah Bérubé Fancy 0,00 $ 0

18 3 Claude Dupuis CK Snap Dragon 0,00 $ 0
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2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Aller Retour Jeune 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 MEGANN Desrosiers El King Star 8.882 64,80 $ 0

2 1 Etienne St-Pierre Valentine Tibo 8.885 51,30 $ 0

3 1 KALIANNE Mailloux Angel Otoe Bar 8.888 40,50 $ 0

4 1 AUDREY Gagné Quincy Otoe Bar 8.946 0,00 $ 0

5 1 MÉLINA Tremblay Lucky Luck Wild 8.987 0,00 $ 0

6 1 MARJORIE Talbot Spirit Hollywood Tac 9.366 0,00 $ 0

1 2 LAURENCE Lévesque Boxy Seven 9.652 44,74 $ 0

2 2 SABRINA Renaud-Robert Ponita 9.689 33,56 $ 0

1 3 ANNE-MARIE Tremblay Bob's Poco Rio 10.158 18,90 $ 0

2 3 MÉLINA Tremblay Wisky Joe 10.196 16,20 $ 0

3 3 Katy Labonté Fanny too Lady's 10.679 0,00 $ 0

4 3 KASSANDRE Landry Flicka (Landry) 10.963 0,00 $ 0

5 3 LAURIE Chabot Co Misty Bride 11.756 0,00 $ 0

6 3 Eve Durette Domino Shaya Smoking 15.919 0,00 $ 0

7 3 Cloé Gauthier Nimu Suzz Jeff 19.99 0,00 $ 0

8 3 BASTIEN Landry Megan Altier 0,00 $ 0

9 3 FANNY Bois Pharrow 0,00 $ 0

10 3 FANNY Bois Hildys Express 0,00 $ 0

11 3 JESSY MAUDE Morneau Coupe The Flic 0,00 $ 0

12 3 Marie -Pierre Cyr Diego 0,00 $ 0

13 3 OLIVIER Gauthier Sail on Iron 0,00 $ 0

14 3 MARILOU Caron Sir King Bar Philis 0,00 $ 0

15 3 ÉLIZABETH Dubé Classy be Lemaire 0,00 $ 0

16 3 ALEXANE Corbin Little Star 0,00 $ 0
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2013-06-29 - Degelis
GP Sauvetage 3D

Position Division Cavalier Monture Temps Bourse Point Commentaire

1 1 MÉLINA Rioux
Etienne St-Pierre

null - No Dough with Mike 9.488 197,20 $ 0

1 2 MÉLINA Rioux
Etienne St-Pierre

Miss Beauty Flicka 10.003 40,60 $ 0

2 2 TONY Landry
HUGO Simoneau

Tough Négociation 10.083 29,00 $ 0

1 3 SABRINA Renaud-Robert
ÉTIENNE Ouellet

Ponita 10.741 23,20 $ 0

2 3 MARIE-MICHÈLE Tardif
Xavier Bellavance

Flame beauty ma jolie 11.001 0,00 $ 0

3 3 Nellie Bellavance
Xavier Bellavance

Another French Kiss 15.212 0,00 $ 0

4 3 ALEXANE Corbin
KASSANDRE Landry

Flicka (Landry) 15.999 0,00 $ 0

5 3 TONY Landry
HUGO Simoneau

Dixie Bully 0,00 $ 0

6 3 MÉLINA Rioux
Etienne St-Pierre

Lady Federal Cassy 0,00 $ 0
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